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Muksin Umar <muksin.umar@unsyiah.ac.id> 20 Mei 2022 pukul 14.55
Kepada: "Prof. Zakaria Hossain" <zakaria@bio.mie-u.ac.jp>
Cc: Yusran FTK <yusran@ar-raniry.ac.id>, Andrean Simanjuntak <andreansimanjuntak@gmail.com>, Syamsul Rizal
<srizal@unsyiah.ac.id>, Muhammad Syukri <m.syukri@unsyiah.ac.id>, mira.maisura@ar-raniry.ac.id, rahmati.rz@ar-
raniry.ac.id

Dear Editor in Chief,

Thank you very much. We are working on the revision. 
Is it possible to slightly modify the title in order to avoid the locality of the title?

Muksin  
[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]
-- 
Dr. Muksin Umar, M.Si., M.Phil.
Geophysicist and Seismologists
Syiah Kuala University Banda Aceh Indonesia
email: - muksin.umar@unsyiah.ac.id
          - muksin.umar@gmail.com
Phone: +62-81263289103 
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Geomate Editor <editor@geomate.org> 7 Mei 2022 pukul 09.55
Kepada: muksin.umar@unsyiah.ac.id, yusran@ar-raniry.ac.id, andreansimanjuntak@gmail.com,
syamsul.rizal@unsyiah.net, m.syukri@unsyiah.ac.id, mira.maisura@ar-raniry.ac.id, rahmati.rz@ar-raniry.ac.id

Dear Authors,

Thanks for your kind contribution. We have reviewers' comments on your paper (attached). Please send the
revised paper by a maximum of 2 weeks upon receiving this email. Please send responses to reviewers by
authors in separate files. An example of “response to reviewers by authors” is attached. Please use the following
link:

Revised Paper Submission Link:
https://form.jotform.com/geomate/journal-revised-paper

Best regards.
----------------------------------------------------
Dr. Zakaria Hossain (Ph.D. Kyoto Univ.)
Professor, Mie University, Japan
Editor-in-Chief, Int. J. of GEOMATE
editor@geomate.org
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[geomate] A message regarding GEOMATE Journal
1 pesan

Prof. Zakaria Hossain <drjpcivil@gmail.com> 21 Februari 2022 pukul 12.37
Balas Ke: "Prof. Zakaria Hossain" <drjpcivil@gmail.com>
Kepada: Yusran Asnawi <yusran@ar-raniry.ac.id>

Dear Author,

Thank you for submitting your paper in our well reputed journal. We examined your paper and find out the
following mistakes. 

1) First remove the red margin in the paper.

2) Key words first letter should be capital letter.

3) Fill the gap in page no 3 and 4.

4) Figure texts are not clear. We expect the quality of the figure. 

5) Last page both column should be equal. Kindly follow the template of the journal.

6) Please provide the reviewers email address.

**Correct these mistakes and resubmit your paper**

Thank You.

________________________________________________________________________
GEOMATE Journal
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